2 wiring methods
Above set position Set position
W W
Below set position
Check optimum position at a glance. LED level meter
W
Extraneous
material

∗ Produced upon receipt of
order
Ordering Example
Without control unit
With control unit
Individual wiring Centralized wiring/Supply port rightCentralized wiring
Centralized wiring/Supply port left Individual wiring/Supply port right
IISA2NSR-1B1 set (1 station manifold part number)
∗ISA2-GE41P1 set (Air catch sensor part number)
Prefix the part number of the air catch sensor
with an asterisk (∗).
IISA2NPL-1D1 set (1 station manifold part number)
∗ISA2-GE41N  1 set (Air catch sensor part number)
Prefix the part number of the air catch sensor with an
asterisk (∗).
IISA2CSL-3B5DLCE21 set (3 stations manifold part number)
∗ISA2-HE41P 3 sets (Air catch sensor part number)
Prefix the part number of the air catch sensor with an
asterisk (∗).
IISA2VPR-3B5DLC1 set (3 stations manifold part number)
∗ISA2-GE41 3 sets (Air catch sensor part number)
Prefix the part number of the air catch sensor
with an asterisk (∗).
IISA2NSR-3D1 set (3 stations manifold part number)
∗ISA2-HE41P 3 sets (Air catch sensor part number)
Prefix the part number of the air catch sensor
with an asterisk (∗).
Air Catch Sensor  Series ISA2